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RNP APCH.
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RW04

1.1 NM to

LPV DA

VNAV

LNAV/

250 (300-1)539-1

263 (300-1)

660-1

720-1
422 (500-1)

760-1
462 (500-1)

860-1
562 (600-1   )

1080-2
782 (800-2   )

1
2
1
2

2000

2500

6000

HOLD
2500

6000

below -15°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA Circling Rwy 16 NA at night. 

V35-159 northwest bound.
NoPT for arrival at YALMI on 
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